

o

SLP(C)No. 1573 OF 1999

ITEM No.81

(Three Hon. Judges Bench Matter)

Court No. 2

SECTION IVA

A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1573/1999
(From the judgement and order dated 24/06/1998 in WP 37067/97
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

K.V. SUBBANNA & ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS

Respondent (s)

Date : 01/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. G V Chandrashekhar, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.
Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv. (NP)
Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, ASG
Mr. Aftab Ali Khan, Adv.
Mr. R N Poddar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

List on 15th April, 2002.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)
Court Master